
Period Q1_2024
Day Month Date 08.30 – 11.20 11.20 - 14.10 14.10 - 17.00
Sat January 6 Lez White Paul Bannister Nick White
Sun January 7 David Wilde Jim Davis Doug Johnson**
Sat January 13 Ray Rogers* Richard Hayhoe Graham Bailey
Sun January 14 Terry Hardy* Andy Frost* Peter Best
Sat January 20 Mark Horsfield Staffan Ahlner Simon Smith
Sun January 21 David Walkerdine John Wells Jonathon Perkes
Sat January 27 Dave Wallis Norbert Eschle Andy Greenhalgh
Sun January 28 Martin Hargreaves* Alan Bilby Julian Wenborn
Sat February 3 Paul Bannister Lez White Norbert Eschle
Sun February 4 Peter Best Terry Hardy* David Wilde
Sat February 10 Staffan Ahlner Mark Horsfield Richard Hayhoe
Sun February 11 Kaz Fuks Martin Hargreaves* David Walkerdine
Sat February 17 Ray Rogers* Nick White Doug Johnson**
Sun February 18 John Wells Andy Greenhalgh Jonathon Perkes
Sat February 24 Simon Smith Dave Wallis Graham Bailey
Sun February 25 Andy Frost* Jim Davis Alan Bilby
Sat March 2 Ray Rogers* Richard Hayhoe Staffan Ahlner
Sun March 3 Andy Greenhalgh Martin Hargreaves* VOLUNTEER
Sat March 9 Dave Wallis Simon Smith Terry Hardy*
Sun March 10 Kaz Fuks David Wilde Andy Frost*
Sat March 16 Paul Bannister Lez White VOLUNTEER
Sun March 17 Mark Horsfield Julian Wenborn Jim Davis
Sat March 23 Nick White Graham Bailey David Walkerdine
Sun March 24 Alan Bilby Peter Best VOLUNTEER
Sat March 30 Jonathon Perkes Norbert Eschle Kaz Fuks
Sun March 31 Doug Johnson** Julian Wenborn John Wells

PLEASE NOTE:
1. If for any reason you are unable to cover a shift, PLEASE arrange a swap with another winch driver
2. Do not leave it to chance by leaving a message on the Chat Room.
3. MAKE CONTACT BY PHONE TO ENSURE YOU HAVE A ‘BONA FIDE’ SWAP.

Winch Driver Training:
* denotes Winch Driver Trainers. Pilots wishing to be trained on the winch should attend these shifts.
Full list of winch driver trainers: Malcolm Bradford, Doug Johnson, John Kelk, Martin Lawson,  Steve Jones
Ray Rogers, Ken Ward, Martin Hargreaves, Andreas Rieder, Terry Hardy
Winch Driver Approvers ** : Malcolm Bradford, Doug Johnson


